TUITION RATES

2024 — 2025 School Year

Schedule Options (Mini 2s/2s Program/3s Program)

Monday — Friday

Monday — Friday (Lunch)

Monday — Friday (Extended Day)

Monday — Friday (Clubhouse)

Mon/Wed/Fri

Mon/Wed/Fri (Lunch)

Mon/Wed/Fri (Extended Day)

Mon/Wed/Fri (Clubhouse)

Tuesday/Thursday

Tuesday/Thursday (Lunch)

Tuesday/Thursday (Extended Day)

Tuesday/Thursday (Clubhouse)

Monday —
Monday —
Monday —

Monday -

9:00am —11:20am
9:00am —12:20pm
7:00am — 2:45pm

7:00am —4:30pm

9:00am —11:20am
9:00am —12:20pm
7:00am — 2:45pm

7:00am —4:30pm

9:00am —11:20am
9:00am —12:20pm
7:00am — 2:45pm

7:00am —4:30pm

Schedule Options (4s Program)

Friday
Friday (Lunch)
Friday (Extended Day)

Friday (Clubhouse)

8:30am —11:20am
8:30am —12:20pm
7:00am — 2:45pm

7:00am —4:30pm

Drop-In Options (subject to availability)

2

CASY

PRESCHOOL

$900.00
$1120.00
$1315.00

$1435.00

$570.00
$705.00
$840.00

$1015.00

$380.00
$470.00
$560.00

$675.00

$900.00
$1120.00
$1315.00

$1435.00

Early Morning Extended Day Clubhouse Lunch Bunch
7:00am-Drop Off 12:20pm-2:45pm 2:45pm-4:30pm 11:20am-12:20pm
+Extended Day Pricing
Drop In $20.00 | Dropin $30.00 | Dropin $20.00 | Drop In $12.50
Subject to Availability Subject to Availability Subject to Availability

Tuition Payment Schedule = ten monthly installments from August 1°— May 1%
Tuition is not prorated throughout the school year.



