TUITION RATES

2024 - 2025 School Year



Schedule Options (Mini 2s/2s Program/3s Program)

	Monday – Friday	9:00am – 11:20am	\$900.00					
	Monday – Friday (Lunch)	9:00am – 12:20pm	\$1120.00					
	Monday – Friday (Extended Day)	7:00am – 2:45pm	\$1315.00					
	Monday – Friday (Clubhouse)	7:00am – 4:30pm	\$1435.00					
	Mon/Wed/Fri	9:00am – 11:20am	\$570.00					
	Mon/Wed/Fri (Lunch)	9:00am – 12:20pm	\$705.00					
	Mon/Wed/Fri (Extended Day)	7:00am – 2:45pm	\$840.00					
	Mon/Wed/Fri (Clubhouse)	7:00am – 4:30pm	\$1015.00					
	Tuesday/Thursday	9:00am – 11:20am	\$380.00					
	Tuesday/Thursday (Lunch)	9:00am – 12:20pm	\$470.00					
	Tuesday/Thursday (Extended Day)	7:00am – 2:45pm	\$560.00					
	Tuesday/Thursday (Clubhouse)	7:00am – 4:30pm	\$675.00					
Schedule Options (4s Program)								
	Monday – Friday	8:30am – 11:20am	\$900.00					

Drop-In Options (subject to availability)

Monday – Friday (Lunch)

Monday – Friday (Extended Day)

Monday – Friday (Clubhouse)

Early Morning		Extended Day		Clubhouse		Lunch Bunch		
7:00am-	7:00am-Drop Off		12:20pm-2:45pm		2:45pm-4:30pm		11:20am-12:20pm	
					+Extended Day Pricing			
Drop In	\$20.00	Drop In	\$30.00	Drop In	\$20.00	Drop In	\$12.50	
Subject to Availability		Subject to	Availability	Subject to	Availability			

8:30am - 12:20pm

7:00am - 2:45pm

7:00am - 4:30pm

\$1120.00

\$1315.00

\$1435.00

Tuition Payment Schedule = ten monthly installments from August 1st – May 1st.

Tuition is not prorated throughout the school year.